GLENCORE

Transaction Details: Glencore PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
GLENCORE PLC 2138002658CPOINBH955 JEOOB4T3BW64 MORGAN STANLEYP&LSO INTERNATIONAL 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction I_dentit_y c_ode of the Total number of shares purchased Daily weighted average purchase price Venue Highest price paid | Lowest price paid
financial instrument of the shares (pence) per share (pence) | per share (pence)
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 JEO0B4T3BW64 40'309 485.37 BATE 495.10 476.05
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 JEOOB4T3BW64 154'721 484.11 CHIX 495.40 475.20
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 JEO0B4T3BW64 434'970 485.29 XLON 495.45 475.30
* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 630'000 485.01 495.45 475.20
Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time I.d entit_y C.Ode of the Price (pence) Quantity bought | Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Execution withi_n firm [incl. algorithms
financial instrument if used]
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:00:36 JEOOB4T3BW64 483.20 1'749 XLON EO09ydN5jhiS9 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:00:36 JEOOB4T3BW64 483.15 1777 XLON EO09ydN5jhiSE 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:00:50 JEOOB4T3BW64 482.75 1'713 XLON EO09ydN5jhIZG 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:01:40 JEOOB4T3BW64 484.00 1'785 XLON EO09ydN5jhrg2 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:02:37 JEOOB4T3BW64 483.05 1'776 XLON E09ydN5jhxPi 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:03:12 JEOOB4T3BW64 483.65 1'606 XLON EO09ydN5ji1Es 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:03:49 JEOOB4T3BW64 484.45 1'645 CHIX 2899474082282 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:04:34 JEOOB4T3BW64 485.90 1'792 XLON EO09ydN5jioz| 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:05:21 JEOOB4T3BW64 485.90 1'103 CHIX 2899474083452 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:05:21 JEOOB4T3BW64 485.90 478 CHIX 2899474083453 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:05:51 JEOOB4T3BW64 485.50 424 CHIX 2899474083761 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:05:51 JEOOB4T3BW64 485.50 1'174 CHIX 2899474083762 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:06:27 JEOOB4T3BW64 485.80 1'603 XLON EO09ydNS5jiMEJ 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:07:03 JEOOB4T3BW64 486.10 1'687 CHIX 2899474084681 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:07:26 JEOOB4T3BW64 486.50 860 CHIX 2899474084951 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:08:01 JEOOB4T3BW64 487.20 1'508 XLON EO09ydNS5jiTQL 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:08:42 JEOOB4T3BW64 486.05 1'811 XLON EO09ydN5jiWsz 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:09:10 JEOOB4T3BW64 485.35 856 XLON EO09ydN5jizKQ 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:09:10 JEOOB4T3BW64 485.35 964 XLON EO09ydN5jizKS 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:09:43 JEOOB4T3BW64 485.95 1'466 XLON EO09ydNS5jicrA 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:10:22 JEOOB4T3BW64 486.35 1'757 XLON E09ydNS5jighq 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:11:14 JEOOB4T3BW64 487.10 197 XLON EO09ydNS5jikIX 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:11:14 JEOOB4T3BW64 487.10 1'346 XLON EO09ydN5jikJg 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:11:58 JEOOB4T3BW64 486.75 1'704 XLON EO09ydNS5jinQN 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:12:49 JEOOB4T3BW64 487.20 1'622 XLON EO09ydN5jisEs 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:13:23 JEOOB4T3BW64 486.65 1'561 XLON EO09ydNS5jiv8a 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:14:27 JEOOB4T3BW64 487.50 1'652 XLON EO09ydN5jizIH 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:14:49 JEOOB4T3BW64 487.75 986 CHIX 2899474091025 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:14:49 JEOOB4T3BW64 487.75 778 CHIX 2899474091028 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:15:51 JEOOB4T3BW64 487.55 1'636 XLON EO09ydN5jj6dC 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:16:32 JEOOB4T3BW64 487.20 1'472 XLON EO09ydNS5jj9HF 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:17:22 JEOOB4T3BW64 486.50 1'541 XLON EO09ydN5jjDCn 2001001125
GLENCORE PLC 22/04/2022 08:17:22 JEOOB4T3BW64 486.50 11 XLON EO09ydN5jjDCp 2001001125
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10:26:36
10:26:36
10:28:42
10:29:34
10:29:34
10:31:48
10:32:04
10:34:11
10:34:11
10:34:11
10:36:35
10:38:07
10:39:30
10:39:30
10:40:41
10:44:12
10:44:12
10:46:17
10:47:24
10:48:02
10:48:02
10:50:42
10:52:21
10:52:21
10:54:56
10:54:56
10:56:46
10:58:26
11:01:44
11:01:44
11:02:45
11:04:30
11:04:30
11:04:30
11:06:51
11:06:51
11:08:39
11:08:39
11:11:29
11:14:53
11:14:53
11:14:53
11:15:32
11:17:46

JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64

490.70
490.50
490.50
490.30
490.35
490.35
490.35
490.35
490.35
490.90
490.90
490.90
490.90
491.00
491.15
491.15
491.15
491.10
490.35
490.35
490.35
489.65
488.90
488.95
488.95
488.55
489.00
489.00
489.20
489.35
489.20
489.20
489.55
489.60
489.60
490.00
490.00
490.30
489.85
489.80
489.80
489.55
489.20
489.20
489.20
489.60
489.60
488.55
488.55
487.75
487.90
487.90
487.90
488.05
488.15

1'665
1'322
343
1'502
261
708
382
331

682
282
223
353
634
883
96
680
1'652
261
289
1014
1'598
438
664
874
1'477
266
1'380
1'596
96
432
1100
1'574
166
1'453
1'023
522
1736
1'569
519
1'079
1'578
205
1228
63
911
602
783
861
1'563
1296
350
157
1'505
359

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON

E09ydN5jnczx
E09ydN5jnf1x
E09ydN5jnf1z
E09ydN5jnh53
2899474158853
2899474158854
2899474158855
2899474158856
2899474158857
E09ydN5jnnuE
E09ydN5jnnuS
E09ydN5jnnuU
E09ydN5jnnuzZ
E09ydN5jngMD
2899474161170
2899474161189
E09ydN5jnwTm
E09ydN5jnx2n
78364214067
78364214068
78364214069
2899474164149
E09ydN5jo6fC
78364215340
78364215341
E09ydN5joAUZ
2899474167003
2899474167004
78364217045
2899474168477
2899474168682
2899474168683
E09ydN5joNOI
2899474170574
2899474170575
2899474171891
2899474171892
2899474173037
E09ydN5jobQb
78364221665
78364221666
E09ydN5jojFb
E09ydN5jomWm
E09ydN5jomWv
2899474176757
E09ydN5joq9g
E09ydN5joq9i
E09ydN5josIN
E09ydN5josIP
E09ydN5jowOO
2899474180718
2899474180719
2899474180720
2899474181001
E09ydN5jp4oe

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC

22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022

11:17:46
11:17:46
11:17:46
11:19:40
11:23:46
11:24:57
11:24:58
11:26:26
11:27:03
11:29:08
11:31:41
11:31:57
11:33:26
11:38:38
11:38:38
11:38:38
11:38:39
11:38:39
11:42:21
11:42:21
11:43:46
11:44:56
11:46:51
11:49:24
11:50:35
11:50:35
11:55:50
11:56:45
11:56:45
11:58:45
11:58:45
12:01:51
12:02:25
12:06:47
12:06:47
12:09:23
12:10:47
12:13:54
12:13:54
12:13:54
12:13:56
12:19:00
12:19:09
12:19:59
12:20:31
12:23:17
12:25:35
12:25:35
12:26:23
12:26:23
12:30:04
12:32:49
12:33:02
12:35:06
12:35:11

JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64

488.15
488.15
488.15
487.65
487.50
487.50
487.50
487.15
487.20
487.15
487.20
487.15
487.05
487.30
487.30
487.30
487.20
487.20
487.00
487.00
487.00
487.10
486.95
486.95
486.40
486.40
487.15
487.00
487.00
487.15
487.15
487.10
486.95
487.30
487.30
487.30
487.05
486.90
486.90
486.90
486.85
487.30
487.15
487.10
487.00
486.95
486.95
486.95
487.05
487.05
487.00
487.05
487.00
487.25
487.10

436
231
483
1'557
1'595
783
901
372
1'571
1'551
96
1'570
1'595
165
1'307
245
20
1'467
1'012
636
1'470
1'581
1'465
1'578
292
1247
2'029
1'078
428
782
908
1'826
1'585
1'092
735
1'596
1'902
641
652
210
1'475
1767
59
7
1'598
1'007
637
909
1245
366
1'478
1'514
617
1'556
1'629

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON

E09ydN5jp4oh
E09ydN5jp4ok
E09ydN5jp4om
2899474182652
2899474184009
E09ydNS5jpDoM
E09ydN5jpDpf
2899474185012
E09ydN5jpGRT
2899474186024
2899474186903
2899474187029
E09ydN5jpQq1
2899474189179
2899474189180
2899474189181
E09ydNS5jpXF7
E09ydN5jpXGL
E09ydN5jpbLY
E09ydN5jpbLa
E09ydN5jpcSq
E09ydNS5jpdhW
E09ydNS5jpflA
2899474192730
E09ydN5jpjlS
E09ydN5jpjlu
E09ydN5jppGk
E09ydN5jpq2p
E09ydN5jpg2r
2899474196287
2899474196288
E09ydN5jpw56
E09ydN5jpwtq
2899474199104
2899474199105
E09ydN5jq3pc
2899474200328
E09ydN5jq7jc
E09ydN5jq7je
E09ydN5jq7jh
EO09ydN5jq7nu
E09ydNS5jqCHt
E09ydN5jqCZM
E09ydN5jqDEM
E09ydN5jqDdD
E09ydN5jqG31
2899474204723
2899474204724
E09ydN5jqlQl
E09ydN5jqlQp
E09ydN5jqLNr
E09ydN5jqgOAD
E09ydN5jqOHP
2899474207729
E09ydN5jqQj3

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC

22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022

12:37:34
12:39:18
12:39:18
12:44:16
12:44:16
12:47:23
12:48:25
12:49:42
12:52:38
12:54:54
12:56:08
12:59:06
13:00:51
13:02:03
13:02:03
13:05:42
13:07:41
13:08:07
13:11:26
13:11:26
13:12:34
13:12:34
13:15:05
13:15:05
13:156:55
13:19:12
13:20:08
13:20:08
13:21:40
13:21:40
13:24:51
13:25:15
18:27:07
13:28:56
13:30:55
13:33:18
13:34:08
13:38:04
13:38:04
13:38:04
13:38:04
13:38:04
13:39:12
13:42:36
13:42:39
13:44:32
13:45:15
13:46:23
13:46:23
13:48:31
13:50:31
13:51:46
13:54:21
13:54:34
13:56:41

JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JE00B4T3BW64
JEO0B4T3BW64

487.25
487.60
487.55
488.30
488.25
488.75
488.60
489.10
490.00
490.90
489.95
489.60
489.65
488.75
488.75
488.60
488.35
488.10
488.15
488.15
487.95
487.95
487.90
487.90
488.10
488.85
488.50
488.50
488.70
488.70
488.80
488.35
487.65
487.40
486.80
486.90
486.80
487.95
487.85
487.85
487.85
487.85
487.40
487.40
487.35
487.70
487.65
487.40
487.40
487.95
485.85
486.20
486.35
486.05
483.95

81
1731
1'691
1'613
1'561
1'476
1'5642
1'561
1'492
1'540
1'863
1'626
1'465

229
1285
1'538
1'5682
1'591

96

1'595
972
509
502

1'071

1'514

1'653

1'318
313
610
923

1749

1'471

1'683

1729

1'541
978

1'573

1'624
697
265
412
196

1'558

1'485

1'517

1160

1'672

1795

1'514
1'519
1771
1'623
1'673
1'468

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX

2899474208507
2899474209018
2899474209021
E09ydN5jqYHI
E09ydNS5jqYHb
EO09ydN5jgamQ
E09ydN5jgbXu
E09ydN5jqeds
E09ydNS5jqfvz
2899474214079
E09ydN5jqjyh
E09ydN5jgnOb
2899474216287
E09ydN5jqrPk
E09ydN5jqrQh
E09ydN5jqvSR
2899474218419
E09ydN5jqy2F
EO09ydN5jr1imt
E09ydN5jrimv
EO09ydN5jr207
E09ydN5jr20A
E09ydNS5jr58F
E09ydN5jr58H
E09ydN5jr6Ds
2899474222505
E09ydN5jrBbG
E09ydN5jrBbl
E09ydNS5jrD7T
E09ydN5jrD7Y
E09ydNS5jrFkt
E09ydN5jrG7B
E09ydN5jrHi6
E09ydN5jrJjw
E09ydNS5jrN10
E09ydN5jrPDc
E09ydNS5jrPrb
E09ydN5jru80
E09ydN5jrU8s
E09ydN5jrU8u
E09ydN5jrusw
E09ydN5jrugy
E09ydN5jrv3c
E09ydNS5jrZNx
2899474230238
78364255281
78364255495
E09ydN5jreO3
E09ydN5jreO5
2899474232860
2899474233551
E09ydN5jrmV4
E09ydNS5jrpKM
78364257791
2899474235660

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC
GLENCORE PLC

22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
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